
Que. Ans.

1 C

2 B

3 A

4 C

5 A

6 A

7 D

8 A

9 D

10 C

11 B

12 D

13 A

14 A

15 C

16 D

17 A

18 B

19 BONOUS

20 B

21 C

22 C

23 D

24 D

25 B

26 C

27 B

28 A

29 D

30 C

31 C

32 C

33 D

34 B

35 C

36 A

37 C

38 D

39 B

40 D

41 C

42 C
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43 D

44 C

45 B

46 D

47 C

48 C

49 A

50 C

MAT LCT

1

Write the number of question those remarks as bonus

Details of faculty responsible for the prepration of answer key

Subject

MAT

MATHAMTICS

SOCIAL STUDY

CHEMSITRY

BIOLOGY

ENGLSIH

PHYSICS


